

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.5593 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	02.05.2025	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Issue notice to respondents. Post on 11.07.2025. RC, J RKS	